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albanskom

Ime

BOGDAN
SOFIJA
ALEKSANDAR
RODION

IVA
ANASTASIJA
JANA

MINA
ALEKSANDAR
KIRIL
DURDA
TEODORA
KATARINA
KRSTINA
ANDREJ
SANJA
SOFIJA

Prezime

BANOVIC
BELADA
BUBANJA
DIMITRIEV
ILINCIC
MARKOVIC
MARKOVIC
MILADINOVIC
MINIC
NEVEJKIN
NIKOLIC
SEKULARAC
SESTOVIC
TOMASEVIC
VASOVIC
ZINDOVIC
ZINDOVIC

Godina: 2024/2025

FIZIKA IX

Skola

JU OS “DRUGA OSNOVNA SKOLA” Budva
JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'ALEKSA DILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC
JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica

JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'VUK KARADZIC' BERANE

JU OS 'LUKA SIMONOVIC' NIKSIC

JU OS 'Anto Dedovi¢' Bar

JU OS 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU OS 'Vukasin Radunovi¢', Berane

JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA

JU OS 'MILAN VUKOVIC' HERCEG NOVI
JU OS "Stefan Mitrov Ljubi$a" Budva

JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA

JU OS 'ALEKSA DBILAS BECO' MOJKOVAC

Datum Stampe: 13.1.2025

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

80
93
75
87
80
90
95
75
85
77
88
75
99
78
75
100
75




